TYF TURKIYE WINGFOIL LiGi SAMPiYONASI 3.AYAK
15-17 EYLUL 2025 GOKGEADA/GANAKKALE

GEGIiCi SONUGLAR

WINGFOIL SINIF

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank

SINIF

Y.NO

AD SOYAD

CINSIYET

KATEGORI

D.TARIHI

KULOP

iL

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

R8

R9

R10

Total

Nett

1st

WINGFOIL

13

TAN GUNEC

ERKEK

u17.-u19

28.12.2009

PRO SAILING
ACADEMY
SPOR
KULUBU

izMIR

(4.0)

(3.0)

1.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

23.0

16.0

2nd

WINGFOIL

17

KEREM SAHIN

ERKEK

11.02.2003

PRO SAILING
ACADEMY
SPOR
KULUBU

izMIR

3.0

1.0

3.0

1.0

(5.0)

2.0

2.0

(5.0)

2.0

2.0

26.0

16.0

3rd

WINGFOIL

26

TALHA NASUH
UNER

ERKEK

u19

28.04.2008

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

izZMIR

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNS)

5.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

5.0

53.0

21.0

4th

WINGFOIL

20

AKSEL
HUSEYIN ATING

ERKEK

u17.-U19

21.08.2011

PRO SAILING
ACADEMY
SPOR
KULUBU

izMIR

1.0

2.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

(8.0)

4.0

(6.0)

4.0

37.0

23.0

5th

WINGFOIL

DEVIN 0zS0z

ERKEK

u17-u19

01.09.2009

FENERBAHCE
SPOR K.
DOGUS
YELKEN
SUBESI

ISTANBUL

(16.0
DNF)

(16.0
DNF)

4.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

4.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

69.0

37.0

6th

WINGFOIL

48

BERK YALGIN

ERKEK

15.07.1977

MUGLA FERDI

MUGLA

6.0

4.0

(8.0)

5.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

(8.0)

58.0

42.0

7th

WINGFOIL

OMER CAN
DEMIRBILEK

ERKEK

u17.-u19

25.10.2012

FENERBAHCE
SPOR K.

ISTANBUL

2.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

(8.0)

(8.0)

7.0

61.0

45.0



Rank

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

12th

12th

12th

SINIF

WINGFOIL

WINGFOIL

WINGFOIL

WINGFOIL

WINGFOIL

WINGFOIL

WINGFOIL

WINGFOIL

Y.NO | AD SOYAD

15

10

35

MURAT EMIR
NARIN

ACAR RUZGAR
KOKLU

HUSEYIN
ALPAY
TUCTURE

BURAK UMUT
CAGLAR

EMIR
TUTUNCUOGLU

EJDER GINYOL

ERTUGRUL
iCINGIR
KENAN

KORHAN
BARAN

CINSIYET | KATEGORI | D.TARIHi

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

u17.-U19

u17.-U19

uU17.-U19

01.12.2011

15.05.2009

15.03.2006

15.07.1977

23.03.2015

30.08.1978

22.11.1975

21.07.1984

KULUP iL
DOGUS
YELKEN
SUBESI

iZMIR FERDI | iZMIR

FENERBAHGCE | ISTANBUL
SPOR K.
DOGUS
YELKEN
SUBESI

GULBAHGCE izMIR
YELKEN VE

RUZGAR

SORFU

KULUBU

MUGLA FERDI | MUGLA

PRO SAILING |izZMIR
ACADEMY

SPOR

KULUBU

AKUT SPOR
KULUBU

AKUT SPOR
KULUBU

BUBI SORF iZMIR
YELKEN

KUREK SPOR
KULUBU

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

R1

5.0

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNF)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com

R2

6.0

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNF)

(16.0
DNS)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

R3

7.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R4

9.0

8.0

10.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

RS

9.0

8.0

10.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R6

(10.0)

9.0

8.0

11.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R7

9.0

5.0

10.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R8

10.0

7.0

9.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R9

10.0

7.0

16.0
DNC

9.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R10

(11.0)

6.0

9.0

10.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

Total | Nett

86.0 |65.0

98.0 |66.0

121.0/89.0

136.0 | 104.0

160.0 | 128.0

160.0 | 128.0

160.0 | 128.0

160.0 | 128.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

